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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

Najlepszy zawodnik

Chłopców, 10 lat - 11 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  KORONA Eryk 09 MKP H2O Koszalin 475 2
2.  DEJ Karol 09 MKP Szczecin 417 2
3.  ZALEWSKI Aleksander 09 MKP Szczecin 373 2
4.  ROSIAK Mikołaj 09 Marlin Gryfino 371 2
5.  OLSZEWSKI Jakub 09 MKP Szczecin 343 2
6.  WARKOCZ Jan 09 MKP Szczecin 338 2
7.  SZELĄŻEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 337 2
8.  SEMCZUK Artur 09 MKP Szczecin 319 2
9.  JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 308 2

10.  ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 304 2
11.  ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 289 2
12.  KOWALSKI Aleksander 09 MKP Szczecin 268 2
13.  PARYPA Paweł 09 MKP Szczecin 264 2
14.  KACZMAREK Oliwier 09 MKP Szczecin 246 2
15.  BUGAŁA Bartek 09 MKP Szczecin 240 2
16.  CHUDZIK Jakub 09 MKP Szczecin 226 2
17.  KOWAL Mikołaj 09 MKP Szczecin 220 2
18.  KRÓL Tomasz 09 MKP Szczecin 209 2
19.  SUDENIS Miłosz 09 MKP Szczecin 205 2
20.  PACEK Adrian 09 MKP Szczecin 202 2
21.  WIERZCHOWSKI Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 189 2

Chłopców, 11 lat - 12 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  FECHNER Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 515 2
2.  SERAFIN Szymon 08 Marlin Gryfino 510 2
3.  KRAWCZAK Bartosz 08 MKP Szczecin 472 2
4.  GRYKIEŃ Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 458 2
5.  DOKURNO Jakub 08 Foka Choszczno 432 2
6.  KAMIŃSKI Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 421 2
7.  SULARZ Szymon 08 MKP Szczecin 400 2
8.  ZUBKO Olaf 08 MKP Szczecin 382 2
9.  PROKOPOWICZ Bartłomiej 08 Marlin Gryfino 359 2

10.  CHMIEL Tomasz 08 MKP Szczecin 358 2
11.  RÓŻAŃSKI Adam 08 MKP Szczecin 353 2
12.  SZEWCZYK Jeremi 08 Foka Choszczno 343 2
13.  ŻYWICKI Oliwier 08 MKP Szczecin 337 2
14.  NOWORYTA Tymon 08 MKP Szczecin 319 2
15.  URBAN Jeremiasz 08 MKP Szczecin 248 2
16.  KOWEJSZA Kacper 08 MKP Szczecin 174 2
17.  WLEKLAK Kacper 08 MKP Szczecin 162 2
18.  SZCZEPAŃSKI Miłosz 08 MKP Szczecin 160 2
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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

Chłopców, 12 lat - 13 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  SZEMBORSKI Wiktor 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 682 2
2.  FILINOWICZ Piotr 07 MKP Szczecin 554 2
3.  SAROWSKI Bartosz 07 Wankan Legnica 526 2
4.  KOŁCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 516 2
5.  KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 508 2
6.  BIEGASIEWICZ Franciszek 07 MKP Szczecin 473 2
7.  BRZĘCZEK Jakub 07 Foka Choszczno 448 2
8.  STASZAK Jan 07 Marlin Gryfino 419 2
9.  ŚNIADY Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 417 2

10.  KUKIER Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 383 2
11.  SOLIS Mateusz 07 MKP Szczecin 343 2
12.  KUBISIAK Bartosz 07 MKP Szczecin 327 2
13.  WÓJCIK Marcel 07 MKP Szczecin 285 2
14.  SMUNIEWSKI Szymon 07 MKP Szczecin 283 2
15.  RYCHTARSKI Aleksander 07 MKP Szczecin 282 2
16.  MAJCHROWSKI Wiktor 07 MKP Szczecin 260 2
17.  DULNIK Adam 07 MKP Szczecin 221 2
18.  KONIECZNY Jakub 07 MKP Szczecin 181 2

Chłopców, 13 lat - 14 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 948 2
2.  LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 747 2
3.  CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 702 2
4.  OLSZEWSKI Marcel 06 Foka Choszczno 660 2
5.  PRZYBYLSKI Franciszek 06 MKP Szczecin 641 2
6.  KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 620 2
7.  NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 619 2
8.  PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 618 2
9.  KRÓL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 596 2

10.  JAGODZIŃSKI Filip 06 MKP Szczecin 567 2
11.  KULON Bartosz 06 Wankan Legnica 562 2
12.  ROZMIAREK Mateusz 06 Marlin Gryfino 555 2
13.  WAWRZONEK Borys 06 MKP Szczecin 551 2
14.  URBAN Michał 06 MKP Szczecin 484 2

TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 484 2
16.  SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 481 2
17.  STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 437 2
18.  BIELECKI Wiktor 06 MKP Szczecin 336 2

Chłopców, 14 lat - 13 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 1093 2
2.  BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 1036 2
3.  GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 1031 2
4.  PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 987 2
5.  KUCHARSKI Bartłomiej 05 Wankan Legnica 951 2
6.  SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 924 2
7.  SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 911 2
8.  WŁODARCZYK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 823 2
9.  ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 800 2

10.  MRÓZ Dominik 05 CKS-Orka Szczecin 777 2
11.  GRZESIK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 760 2
12.  DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 727 2
13.  MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 686 2
14.  KUREK Kacper 05 Foka Choszczno 684 2
15.  CHUDOWOLSKI Daniel 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 642 2
16.  CZERW Szymon 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 577 2
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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

17.  PASTERNAK Wojciech 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 518 2

Chłopców, 15 lat - 15 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 Wodnik Police 1234 2
2.  MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1156 2
3.  ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1013 2
4.  PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 992 2
5.  KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 968 2
6.  ROGOZIŃSKI Konrad 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 957 2
7.  KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 947 2
8.  ZAWALICH Oskar 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 932 2
9.  SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 891 2

10.  MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 880 2
11.  GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 870 2
12.  GRUL Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 867 2
13.  BIERNACIK Szymon 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 804 2
14.  ĆWIKLIŃSKI Jan 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 730 2

Chłopców, 16 lat - 14 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1241 2
2.  WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 Wodnik Police 1088 2
3.  ROGOZIŃSKI Radosław 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1056 2
4.  GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 1014 2
5.  NAZARUK Piotr 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 990 2
6.  GRABSKI Mateusz 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 979 2
7.  NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 869 2
8.  WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 818 2
9.  JASTROWICZ Kacper 03 Marlin Gryfino 795 2

10.  ROSIAK Krzysztof 03 Marlin Gryfino 726 2
11.  WRZESZCZ Mateusz 03 MKP Szczecin 702 2
12.  GAWRON Jakub 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 650 2

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 1327 2
2.  GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 1270 2
3.  PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 1242 2
4.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1241 2
5.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 Wodnik Police 1234 2
6.  KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 1215 2
7.  KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1173 2
8.  KOTOWSKI Wojciech 94 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1172 2
9.  ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1170 2

10.  BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 1159 2
11.  MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1156 2
12.  MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MKP Szczecin 1152 2
13.  BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 1127 2
14.  PRÓSZYŃSKI Igor 99 MKP Szczecin 1111 2
15.  GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 1097 2
16.  JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 1093 2
17.  DEMBSKI-KORNAGA Eryk 02 MKP Szczecin 1089 2
18.  WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 Wodnik Police 1088 2
19.  NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1071 2
20.  ROGOZIŃSKI Radosław 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1056 2
21.  BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 1036 2
22.  GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 1031 2
23.  GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 1014 2
24.  ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1013 2
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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

25.  MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 1003 2
26.  PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 992 2
27.  NAZARUK Piotr 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 990 2
28.  PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 987 2
29.  GRABSKI Mateusz 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 979 2
30.  KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 968 2
31.  ROGOZIŃSKI Konrad 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 957 2
32.  KUCHARSKI Bartłomiej 05 Wankan Legnica 951 2
33.  BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 948 2
34.  KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 947 2
35.  ZAWALICH Oskar 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 932 2
36.  SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 924 2
37.  SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 911 2
38.  SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 891 2
39.  MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 880 2
40.  GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 870 2
41.  NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 869 2
42.  GRUL Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 867 2
43.  WŁODARCZYK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 823 2
44.  WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 818 2
45.  BIERNACIK Szymon 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 804 2
46.  ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 800 2
47.  JASTROWICZ Kacper 03 Marlin Gryfino 795 2
48.  ZALEWSKI Maciej 02 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 791 2
49.  MRÓZ Dominik 05 CKS-Orka Szczecin 777 2
50.  GRZESIK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 760 2
51.  LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 747 2
52.  ĆWIKLIŃSKI Jan 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 730 2
53.  DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 727 2
54.  ROSIAK Krzysztof 03 Marlin Gryfino 726 2
55.  CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 702 2

WRZESZCZ Mateusz 03 MKP Szczecin 702 2
57.  MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 686 2
58.  KUREK Kacper 05 Foka Choszczno 684 2
59.  SZEMBORSKI Wiktor 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 682 2
60.  OLSZEWSKI Marcel 06 Foka Choszczno 660 2
61.  GAWRON Jakub 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 650 2
62.  CHUDOWOLSKI Daniel 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 642 2
63.  PRZYBYLSKI Franciszek 06 MKP Szczecin 641 2
64.  KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 620 2
65.  NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 619 2
66.  PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 618 2
67.  KRÓL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 596 2
68.  CZERW Szymon 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 577 2
69.  JAGODZIŃSKI Filip 06 MKP Szczecin 567 2
70.  KULON Bartosz 06 Wankan Legnica 562 2
71.  ROZMIAREK Mateusz 06 Marlin Gryfino 555 2
72.  FILINOWICZ Piotr 07 MKP Szczecin 554 2
73.  WAWRZONEK Borys 06 MKP Szczecin 551 2
74.  SAROWSKI Bartosz 07 Wankan Legnica 526 2
75.  PASTERNAK Wojciech 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 518 2
76.  KOŁCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 516 2
77.  FECHNER Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 515 2
78.  SERAFIN Szymon 08 Marlin Gryfino 510 2
79.  KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 508 2
80.  URBAN Michał 06 MKP Szczecin 484 2

TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 484 2
82.  SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 481 2
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83.  KORONA Eryk 09 MKP H2O Koszalin 475 2
84.  BIEGASIEWICZ Franciszek 07 MKP Szczecin 473 2
85.  KRAWCZAK Bartosz 08 MKP Szczecin 472 2
86.  GRYKIEŃ Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 458 2
87.  BRZĘCZEK Jakub 07 Foka Choszczno 448 2
88.  STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 437 2
89.  DOKURNO Jakub 08 Foka Choszczno 432 2
90.  KAMIŃSKI Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 421 2
91.  STASZAK Jan 07 Marlin Gryfino 419 2
92.  ŚNIADY Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 417 2

DEJ Karol 09 MKP Szczecin 417 2
94.  SULARZ Szymon 08 MKP Szczecin 400 2
95.  KUKIER Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 383 2
96.  ZUBKO Olaf 08 MKP Szczecin 382 2
97.  ZALEWSKI Aleksander 09 MKP Szczecin 373 2
98.  ROSIAK Mikołaj 09 Marlin Gryfino 371 2
99.  PROKOPOWICZ Bartłomiej 08 Marlin Gryfino 359 2

100.  CHMIEL Tomasz 08 MKP Szczecin 358 2
101.  RÓŻAŃSKI Adam 08 MKP Szczecin 353 2
102.  SOLIS Mateusz 07 MKP Szczecin 343 2

OLSZEWSKI Jakub 09 MKP Szczecin 343 2
SZEWCZYK Jeremi 08 Foka Choszczno 343 2

105.  WARKOCZ Jan 09 MKP Szczecin 338 2
106.  ŻYWICKI Oliwier 08 MKP Szczecin 337 2

SZELĄŻEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 337 2
108.  BIELECKI Wiktor 06 MKP Szczecin 336 2
109.  KUBISIAK Bartosz 07 MKP Szczecin 327 2
110.  SEMCZUK Artur 09 MKP Szczecin 319 2

NOWORYTA Tymon 08 MKP Szczecin 319 2
112.  JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 308 2
113.  ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 304 2
114.  ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 289 2
115.  WÓJCIK Marcel 07 MKP Szczecin 285 2
116.  SMUNIEWSKI Szymon 07 MKP Szczecin 283 2
117.  RYCHTARSKI Aleksander 07 MKP Szczecin 282 2
118.  KOWALSKI Aleksander 09 MKP Szczecin 268 2
119.  PARYPA Paweł 09 MKP Szczecin 264 2
120.  MAJCHROWSKI Wiktor 07 MKP Szczecin 260 2
121.  URBAN Jeremiasz 08 MKP Szczecin 248 2
122.  KACZMAREK Oliwier 09 MKP Szczecin 246 2
123.  BUGAŁA Bartek 09 MKP Szczecin 240 2
124.  CHUDZIK Jakub 09 MKP Szczecin 226 2
125.  DULNIK Adam 07 MKP Szczecin 221 2
126.  KOWAL Mikołaj 09 MKP Szczecin 220 2
127.  KRÓL Tomasz 09 MKP Szczecin 209 2
128.  SUDENIS Miłosz 09 MKP Szczecin 205 2
129.  PACEK Adrian 09 MKP Szczecin 202 2
130.  WIERZCHOWSKI Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 189 2
131.  KONIECZNY Jakub 07 MKP Szczecin 181 2
132.  KOWEJSZA Kacper 08 MKP Szczecin 174 2
133.  WLEKLAK Kacper 08 MKP Szczecin 162 2
134.  SZCZEPAŃSKI Miłosz 08 MKP Szczecin 160 2


